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179.01- 180 4 0.03% 4 0.03% 15726  100.00% 129.01-130 120 0.76% 3118 19.83% 12728 80.94%
178.01-179 2 0.01% 6 0.04% 15722 99.97% 128.01-129 133 0.85% 3251 20.67% 12608 80.17%
177.01-178 1 0.01% 7 0.04% 15720 99.96% 127.01-128 138 0.88% 3389 21.55% 12475 79.33%
176.01-177 0 0.00% 7 0.04% 15719 99.96% 126.01-127 123 0.78% 3512 22.33% 12337 78.45%
175.01-176 7 0.04% 14 0.09% 15719 99.96% 125.01-126 145 0.92% 3657 23.25% 12214 77.67%
174.01-175 4 0.03% 18 0.11% 15712 99.91% 124.01-125 131 0.83% 3788 24.09% 12069 76.75%
173.01-174 7 0.04% 25 0.16% 15708 99.89% 123.01-124 132 0.84% 3920 24.93% 11938 75.91%
172.01-173 7 0.04% 32 0.20% 15701 99.84% 122.01-123 149 0.95% 4069 25.87% 11806 75.07%
171.01-172 10 0.06% 42 0.27% 15694 99.80% 121.01-122 136 0.86% 4205 26.74% 11657 74.13%
170.01-171 15 0.10% 57 0.36% 15684 99.73% 120.01-121 138 0.88% 4343 27.62% 11521 73.26%
169.01-170 7 0.04% 64 0.41% 15669 99.64% 119.01-120 151 0.96% 4494 28.58% 11383 72.38%
168.01 - 169 15 0.10% 79 0.50% 15662 99.59%  118.01-119 126 0.80% 4620 29.38% 11232 71.42%
167.01- 168 14 0.09% 93 0.59% 15647 99.50% 117.01-118 169 1.07% 4789 30.45% 11106 70.62%
166.01 - 167 20 0.13% 113 0.72% 15633 99.41% 116.01-117 141 0.90% 4930 31.35% 10937 69.55%
165.01 - 166 27 0.17% 140 0.89% 15613 99.28% 115.01- 116 160 1.02% 5090 32.37% 10796 68.65%
164.01 - 165 34 0.22% 174 1.11% 15586 99.11% 114.01-115 153 0.97% 5243 33.34% 10636 67.63%
163.01 - 164 26 0.17% 200 1.27% 15552 98.89%  113.01-114 155 0.99% 5398 34.33% 10483 66.66 %
162.01- 163 34 0.22% 234 1.49% 15526 98.73% 112.01-113 150 0.95% 5548 35.28% 10328 65.67%
161.01 - 162 39 0.25% 273 1.74% 15492 98.51% 111.01-112 156 0.99% 5704 36.27% 10178 64.72%
160.01 - 161 63 0.40% 336 2.14% 15453 98.26%  110.01- 111 177 1.13% 5881 37.40% 10022 63.73%
159.01 - 160 51 0.32% 387 2.46% 15390 97.86% 109.01-110 153 0.97% 6034 38.37% 9845 62.60%
158.01 - 159 43 0.27% 430 2.73% 15339 97.54% 108.01-109 145 0.92% 6179 39.29% 9692 61.63%
157.01 - 158 65 0.41% 495 3.15% 15296 97.27% 107.01-108 164 1.04% 6343 40.33% 9547 60.71%
156.01 - 157 40 0.25% 535 3.40% 15231 96.85% 106.01-107 137 0.87% 6480 41.21% 9383 59.67 %
155.01 - 156 67 0.43% 602 3.83% 15191 96.60% 105.01 - 106 134 0.85% 6614 42.06% 9246 58.79%
154.01- 155 53 0.34% 655 417% 15124 96.17% 104.01-105 169 1.07% 6783 43.13% 9112 57.94%
153.01 - 154 77 0.49% 732 4.65% 15071 95.83% 103.01- 104 151 0.96% 6934 44.09% 8943 56.87 %
152.01- 153 73 0.46% 805 5.12% 14994 95.35% 102.01-103 140 0.89% 7074 44.98% 8792 55.91%
151.01 - 152 61 0.39% 866 551% 14921 94.88% 101.01-102 138 0.88% 7212 45.86% 8652 55.02%
150.01 - 151 72 0.46% 938 5.96% 14860 94.49% 100.01 - 101 156 0.99% 7368 46.85% 8514 54.14%
149.01 - 150 74 0.47% 1012 6.44% 14788 94.04%  99.01-100 166 1.06% 7534 47.91% 8358 53.15%
148.01 - 149 92 0.59% 1104 7.02% 14714 93.56%  98.01-99 178 1.13% 7712 49.04% 8192 52.09%
147.01- 148 83 0.53% 1187 7.55% 14622 92.98%  97.01-98 148 0.94% 7860 49.98% 8014 50.96 %
146.01 - 147 79 0.50% 1266 8.05% 14539 92.45%  96.01-97 149 0.95% 8009 50.93% 7866 50.02%
145.01 - 146 96 0.61% 1362 8.66% 14460 91.95%  95.01-96 148 0.94% 8157 51.87% 7717 49.07%
144.01 - 145 96 0.61% 1458 9.27% 14364 91.34%  94.01-95 137 0.87% 8294 52.74% 7569 48.13%
143.01 - 144 81 0.52% 1539 9.79% 14268 90.73%  93.01-94 157 1.00% 8451 53.74% 7432 47.26%
142.01- 143 88 0.56% 1627 10.35% 14187 90.21%  92.01-93 141 0.90% 8592 54.64% 7275 46.26%

141.01-142 102 0.65% 1729 10.99% 14099 89.65%  91.01-92 163 1.04% 8755 55.67% 7134 45.36%
140.01 - 141 89 0.57% 1818 11.56% 13997 89.01%  90.01-91 161 1.02% 8916 56.70% 6971 44.33%
139.01 - 140 M 0.71% 1929 12.27% 13908 88.44%  89.01-90 141 0.90% 9057 57.59% 6810 43.30%
138.01- 139 90 0.57% 2019 12.84% 13797 87.73%  88.01-89 144 0.92% 9201 58.51% 6669 42.41%
137.01-138 112 0.71% 2131 13.55% 13707 87.16%  87.01-88 151 0.96% 9352 59.47% 6525 41.49%
136.01 - 137 122 0.78% 2253 14.33% 13595 86.45%  86.01-87 135 0.86% 9487 60.33% 6374 40.53%
135.01- 136 119 0.76% 2372 15.08% 13473 85.67%  85.01-86 134 0.85% 9621 61.18% 6239 39.67%
134.01-135 115 0.73% 2487 15.81% 13354 84.92%  84.01-85 153 0.97% 9774 62.15% 6105 38.82%
133.01-134 131 0.83% 2618 16.65% 13239 84.19%  83.01-84 138 0.88% 9912 63.03% 5952 37.85%
132.01-133 115 0.73% 2733 17.38% 13108 83.35%  82.01-83 148 0.94% 10060 63.97% 5814 36.97%
131.01-132 136 0.86% 2869 18.24% 12993 82.62%  81.01-82 134 0.85% 10194 64.82% 5666 36.03%
130.01- 131 129 0.82% 2998 19.06% 12857 81.76%  80.01-81 141 0.90% 10335 65.72% 5532 35.18%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01- 71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01- 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01 - 55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01- 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41
39.01-40
38.01 - 39
37.01-38
36.01-37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01 - 31

el TN SUERAE AN O

YN SN =Pa
137 0.87%
122 0.78%
139 0.88%
142 0.90%
168 1.07%
145 0.92%
145 0.92%
159 1.01%
150 0.95%
131 0.83%
148 0.94%
144 0.92%
125 0.79%
131 0.83%
133 0.85%
135 0.86%
151 0.96%
143 0.91%
136 0.86%
122 0.78%
129 0.82%
135 0.86%
113 0.72%
108 0.69%
122 0.78%
128 0.81%
121 0.77%
127 0.81%
99 0.63%
103 0.65%
100 0.64%
115 0.73%
103 0.65%
94 0.60%
79 0.50%
79 0.50%
92 0.59%
91 0.58%
57 0.36%
63 0.40%
47 0.30%
54 0.34%
46 0.29%
38 0.24%
37 0.24%
35 0.22%
37 0.24%
25 0.16%
22 0.14%
21 0.13%
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10472 66.59%
10594 67.37%
10733 68.25%
10875 69.15%
11043 70.22%
11188 71.14%
11333 72.07%
11492 73.08%
11642 74.03%
11773 74.86%
11921 75.80%
12065 76.72%
12190 77.51%
12321 78.35%
12454 79.19%
12589 80.05%
12740 81.01%
12883 81.92%
13019 82.79%
13141 83.56%
13270 84.38%
13405 85.24%
13518 85.96%
13626 86.65%
13748 87.42%
13876 88.24%
13997 89.01%
14124 89.81%
14223 90.44%
14326 91.10%
14426 91.73%
14541 92.46%
14644 93.12%
14738 93.72%
14817 94.22%
14896 94.72%
14988 95.31%
15079 95.89%
15136 96.25%
15199 96.65%
15246 96.95%
15300 97.29%
15346 97.58%
15384 97.83%
15421 98.06%
15456 98.28%
15493 98.52%
15518 98.68%
15540 98.82%
15561 98.95%
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5391 34.28%
5254 33.41%
5132 32.63%
4993 31.75%
4851 30.85%
4683 29.78%
4538 28.86%
4393 27.93%
4234 26.92%
4084 25.97%
3953 25.14%
3805 24.20%
3661 23.28%
3536 22.49%
3405 21.65%
3272 20.81%
3137 19.95%
2986 18.99%
2843 18.08%
2707 17.21%
2585 16.44%
2456 15.62%
2321 14.76%
2208 14.04%
2100 13.35%
1978 12.58%
1850 11.76%
1729 10.99%
1602 10.19%
1503 9.56%
1400 8.90%
1300 8.27%
1185 7.54%
1082 6.88%
988 6.28%
909 5.78%
830 5.28%
738 4.69%
647 4.11%
590 3.75%
527 3.35%
480 3.05%
426 2.711%
380 2.42%
342 217%
305 1.94%
270 1.72%
233 1.48%
208 1.32%
186 1.18%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU ZEE

YN SN =Pa

27
13
16
10
10
8

-
N o

O O O O O O O =~ =2~ W O NN DN =2 N DNM DD OO O o,

w
o

0.17%
0.08%
0.10%
0.06%
0.06%
0.05%
0.06%
0.04%
0.03%
0.03%
0.04%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.19%
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15588 99.12%
15601 99.21%
15617 99.31%
15627 99.37%
15637 99.43%
15645 99.48%
15655 99.55%
15662 99.59%
15667 99.62%
15672 99.66%
15678 99.69%
15680 99.71%
15682 99.72%
15684 99.73%
15685 99.74%
15687 99.75%
15689 99.76%
15691 99.78%
15691 99.78%
15694 99.80%
15695 99.80%
15696 99.81%
15696 99.81%
15696 99.81%
15696 99.81%
15696 99.81%
15696 99.81%
15696 99.81%
15696 99.81%
15726  100.00%
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165 1.05%
138 0.88%
125 0.79%
109 0.69%
99 0.63%
89 0.57%
81 0.52%
71 0.45%
64 0.41%
59 0.38%
54 0.34%
48 0.31%
46 0.29%
44 0.28%
42 0.27%
41 0.26%
39 0.25%
37 0.24%
35 0.22%
35 0.22%
32 0.20%
31 0.20%
30 0.19%
30 0.19%
30 0.19%
30 0.19%
30 0.19%
30 0.19%
30 0.19%
30 0.19%



